SE4-BODY SERIES
The SAFEasyTM light curtains,
according to the IEC 61496-1 e IEC
61496-2 standards, are suitable for
detecting the human body when
approaching dangerous areas.
Models with different standard heights
(500, 800, 900, 1200 mm), with  2, 3, 4

NC
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without
prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
SE4-P2-050-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 2 beams and 4 ... 50 m op. distance 957201110
SE4-P3-080-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 3 beams and 4 ... 50 m op. distance 957201120
SE4-P4-090-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 4 beams  and 4 ... 50 m op. distance 957201130
SE4-P4-120-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 4 beams  and 4 ... 50 m op. distance 957201140
SE4-Q2-050-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 2 beams and 0.5 ... 25 m op. distance 957201200
SE4-Q3-080-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 3 beams and 0.5 ... 25 m op. distance 957201210
SE4-Q4-090-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 4 beams  and 0.5 ... 25 m op. distance 957201220
SE4-Q4-120-PP-W type 4 safety light curtain with 4 beams  and 0.5 ... 25 m op. distance 957201230
accessory SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Please refer also to Safety Device Accessories